Mercer County Joint Sewage Agency
PO Box 36
Sandy Lake, PA 16145
724-372-5364
SEO PAY SCHEDULE 2024

¢+ ALL FEES DESCRIBED BELOW ARE ON A PER LOT BASIS

RESIDENTIAL

Soil Probes $400.00
Perc Test $400.00
Spray Irrigation $350.00

Additional Testing
Marginal Conditions(required) $150.00
Planning Exemptions(requested) $150.00

Commercial (over 800 gal/day)
Soil Probes $300.00
Perc test $300.00

Design Review
¢ No fee for the first 2 designs per application

Corrected design $25.00

(bill contractor)
Spray irrigation $50.00
Small Flow systems side billing by SEO
Permit action (issued or denied) $150.00

Inspections - (*) marked items are billed to the
property owner

Final Inspection $75.00
Final — IRSIS $100.00
fnterim inspection $50.00

Non building lot residual tract inspection S 100.00*
{paid in advance)



SEO PAY SCHEDULE (CONTINUED)

Other - (*) marked items are billed to the property owner

Hourly

Site evaluation-Tank replacement
Stake out system locations

Isolation Distance Perimeters
Complaint Investigation- Enforcement
Action

Malfunction resolution - Final

Inspection

Planning module review

Planning module rejection & Re- review
Dye testing

Verify previous test results

Additional Soil Pit & Perc {same lot)
Annual Inspections

Mileage

Available Options

Test Pit Excavation
Percolation Holes (dig & water)

Septic System Design

$100.00
$100.00*
$100.00*
$50.00*

$100.00

$75.00

(included in repair app fee)

$25.00*
$25.00*
$300.00*
$100.00*
$150.00*

S 75.00*

65.5 cents per mile

$350-5$550
$250-$ 350
$250-5$550



