# Mercer County Joint Sewage Agency PO Box 36 Sandy Lake, PA 16145 724-372-5364 SEO PAY SCHEDULE 2024

#### **ALL FEES DESCRIBED BELOW ARE ON A PER LOT BASIS**

#### **RESIDENTIAL**

Soil Probes	\$400.00
Perc Test	\$400.00
Spray Irrigation	\$350.00

#### **Additional Testing**

Marginal Conditions(required)	\$150.00
Planning Exemptions(requested)	\$150.00

# Commercial (over 800 gal/day)

Soil Probes	\$300.00
Perc test	\$300.00

# **Design Review**

## • No fee for the first 2 designs per application

Corrected design	\$25.00
------------------	---------

(bill contractor)

Spray irrigation \$50.00

Small Flow systems side billing by SEO

Permit action (issued or denied) \$150.00

# <u>Inspections</u> - (\*) marked items are billed to the property owner

Final Inspection	\$75.00
Final – IRSIS	\$100.00
Interim inspection	\$50.00
Non building lot residual tract inspection	\$ 100.00*

(paid in advance)

### SEO PAY SCHEDULE (CONTINUED)

# Other - (\*) marked items are billed to the property owner

Hourly \$100.00

Site evaluation-Tank replacement \$100.00\*

Stake out system locations \$100.00\*

Isolation Distance Perimeters \$50.00\*

Complaint Investigation- Enforcement

Action \$100.00

Malfunction resolution - Final

Inspection \$75.00

(included in repair app fee)

Planning module review \$25.00\*

Planning module rejection & Re- review \$25.00\*

Dye testing \$300.00\*

Verify previous test results \$100.00\*

Additional Soil Pit & Perc (same lot) \$150.00\*

Annual Inspections \$ 75.00\*

Mileage 65.5 cents per mile

#### **Available Options**

Test Pit Excavation \$ 350 - \$ 550

Percolation Holes (dig & water) \$ 250 - \$ 350

Septic System Design \$ 250 - \$ 550